AERODEV ELECTROMAGENTIC TECH.INC  Address:No.59 Chunshen Road, Shanghai 200237, CHINA
COPYRIGHT © AERODEV ELECTROMAGNETICE TECH.INC
Single Phase EMI Filter – DNF250    Series                                                                                                                                        AERODEV®
1  Features
ƽ Multi-stage filter with excellent insertion losses at a wide frequency range
ƽ Applicable to the Switching Power Supplies, UPS and other industrial automatic –control equipment
ƽ CE approved
ƽ Customization accepted
2  Technical Data
3  Electrical Schematic
Type Rated Voltage Rated Current
Hi-Pot Test Voltage
Line-Line Line-Ground
DNF250-H-10A 250V-50/60Hz 10A 1800VDC,2s 1800V-50/60Hz,2s
DNF250-H-26A 500VDC/440V-50/60Hz 26A 1800VDC,2s 1800V-50/60Hz,2s
DNF250-T-6A 250V-50/60Hz 6A 1800VDC,2s 1800V-50/60Hz,2s
DNF250-T-16A 250V-50/60Hz 16A 1800VDC,2s 1800V-50/60Hz,2s
DNF250-T-20A(1) 250V-50/60Hz 20A 1800VDC,2s 1800V-50/60Hz,2s
DNF250-TD1-6A 115V/250V/-50/60Hz 6A 1800VDC,5s 1800V-50/60Hz,5s
DNF250-TD4-18A 380VDC/250V-50/60Hz 18A 1800VAC,2s 1800VDC,2s
DNF250-TD5-16A 250V-50/60Hz 16A 1800VAC,2s 1800VDC,2s
DNF250-H-10A
DNF250-T-16A
DNF250-H-26A
DNF250-T-6A